Facilitez vous les EQUIMASTERS avec BE EASY

EQUIMASTERS 2022 CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL CLUB
EQUIMASTERS DRESSAGE 2022 [CLUBPONEY]

08-oct.-2022 - 09-oct.-2022

N° Tétiere Cavalier

500 Ibrahim AFIFI
501 Mathilde AILI
502 Mathilde ANDRE
503 Yesmine AOUAA
504 Sofia AUFFRET
505
506 Anton AULAS LANFREY

507 Marine AVENIA

508 Matea BARBIN

509 Emma BEAULATON

510 Cindy BELAOUS

511 Margaux BELLON COMBAZ

512 Marine BERARD

513 Juliana BERGER

514 Frederique BERTHON

S5 Isabelle BERTIER

516 Luc BERTIER

517 Lison BESSAC

518 Candice BEVANT

519 Alice BIRON

520 Anaelle BLONDIN

521 Christine BLONDIN

522 Lucie BONIN

523 Chloe BONNICHON

524 Mae BOUBAS

525 Valerie BOURSIER

526 Maude BOUSCAMBERT DUCHAMP
527 Julia BOUVIER

528 Jade BREBAN

529 Sonia BRUN

530 Cyndie BUFFIN

531 Fanny BUGNET

532 Olivia BULLOCK

533 Carole BULLY

534 Raphaelle BURIN DES ROZIERS
535 Christel CABANNES

536 Laure CALAIS

WnIUme sy suveinG

Cheval

BALLANIA DE L'ETAPE - CLUBPON
ACT IVE DU RU - CLUBPON
PAMPERO ER Il - CLUBPON
BOLYWOOD DE BLONDE - CLUBPON
ALFA DE MOYON - CLUBPON

QUEL HASARD - CLUBPON
EDOUARD DE LA PLAINE - CLUBPON
HARIZONA DE L'AUBOIS - CLUBPON
CAILA DU VILLARD - CLUBPON
PICOTIN DU COMTAT - CLUBPON
CANDY - CLUBPON

RUSHMOOR RIPPLE Il - CLUBPON
DAKOTA - CLUBPON

RYTHMICAL DE PAZAC - CLUBPON
ERMIONE DU MORION - CLUBPON
QUOCHAB DE BLONDEL - CLUBPON
ALESI DE GARIN - CLUBPON
MACHACA J MOR - CLUBPON
ARTISTE D'AMOUR - CLUBPON
CHARIYAR - CLUBPON

CONCERTO SERIGNAN - CLUBPON
BAMBIE DE BLANCHIZET - CLUBPON
OH LA JOLIE STAR - CLUBPON
FENICIO DU MAS - CLUBPON
PEPITO - CLUBPON

MANGO - CLUBPON

FLEUR DU MIROIR - CLUBPON
CARTUCHO AM - CLUBPON

BELEZA DES BRUNS - CLUBPON
UMANO DE TREIGNEUX - CLUBPON
TOLSTOI DU PAQUIER - CLUBPON
HORTENSE - CLUBPON

ZENATOR - CLUBPON

ROMEO DU CURTIL - CLUBPON
DAVINIA - CLUBPON

VOILA LALO - CLUBPON

LORD BORD'EAU - CLUBPON
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N° Tétiere
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578

Cavalier

Audrey CANIN
Chloe CANTERO
Julie CARLIER
Romane CARREL

Audrey CASTEL PIERRARD

Agathe CHALAIN
Muriel CHAMBE

Celine CHARPIN

Anne France CHEYNET

Camille CHORIER NANDAGOBALOU

Chloe CHOUKROUN
Jade CHOUKROUN
Eva CLEMENT

Agathe COHEN PEZ
Alexandra COMBAZ
Floriane CONTAT

Lucy COOKE

Isaline CORBET
Florence CORDONNIER
Emilie CREUZE

Louane CREUZE
Amandine CROS
Leonie CULIC

Maelys CURT DREVON
Alyssa D ENNETIERES
Heloise DE CHEZELLES
Vanessa DE PALMA
Justine DEBAT

Anne DECKER

Sienna DECORPS

Victoria DECORPS

Lauryn DELAFOSSE
Elena DENIGER

Jade DEREUDRE
Zara DIBDEN

Laura DION
Anastassia DUBOIS
Marina DUBOIS

m EASY JUMPING

Cheval

ATLAS LAMBERN - CLUBPON
VENUS DE FLOSAILLE - CLUBPON
QUICKE - CLUBPON

EL DU PIALON - CLUBPON

HUNIK DK - CLUBPON

ECLAIR DE MAGIE DOREY - CLUBPON
GIMME A KISS B - CLUBPON
GUARDIOLA - CLUBPON

AZUR DU VALENTIER - CLUBPON
UTOPIA MADALENA - CLUBPON
ALFONSE - CLUBPON

DIEGO BAGATELLE - CLUBPON
DIEGO BAGATELLE - CLUBPON
VETILLE DU CHIZY - CLUBPON
SPIRIT - CLUBPON

ROYAL DU REVERMONT - CLUBPON
FAIR NESS - CLUBPON

GEMAX D'ODIVAL - CLUBPON
GERICAULT DE MAHE - CLUBPON
SIMBOI DES FI - CLUBPON

FLORA DU CHENE - CLUBPON
FLORA DU CHENE - CLUBPON
CORROFIN SCHUERACHER - CLUBPON
DELISCHOC DE BISSIEUX - CLUBPON
DOUBLEJEUX DE PEROUSE - CLUBPON
VENUS DE FLOSAILLE - CLUBPON
CAS VAN VENHOF - CLUBPON
DIAMOND DE CORBEIL - CLUBPON
BARJAVEL DE LAYE - CLUBPON
TIREBOUCHON DE MYVA - CLUBPON
DINO - CLUBPON

LIZZY CASEY - CLUBPON

DINO - CLUBPON

LI1ZzY CASEY - CLUBPON

RADJAH DU GOHIER - CLUBPON
DAMBY DU MONT - CLUBPON

UGO DU CHENE VERT - CLUBPON
LABRAS - CLUBPON

FIBULE DU CHAPELAN - CLUBPON
CHANEL - CLUBPON

ELAN FELHI NO - CLUBPON

HAME DU CHATEAU - CLUBPON
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N° Tétiere
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620

Cavalier

Daphnee DUCHAMP
Manon DUMAS
Martine DUPENLOUP

Melanie EVANO
Chanel FAVIER BOSSON
Helea FERRAND

Naya FLAHAUT
Vanessa FONTANA
Caroline FOURNIER
Laure FROMENT
Laelia GAIN

Charlotte Jo GAVARD
Angelique GELISSEN
Elodie GENIN

Jenna GERMAIN

Lea GIRIER

Cynthia GOMEZ
Gabin GRAEL

Helea GRAEL

Karima HASSANIEN

Mohamed HASSANIEN
Anais HEINE

Isabelle HEIT LAPARRA
Elise HUMBERT

Lenora JAKUPI

Lilou JOLY

Maya KAUFFER
Clementine LAIR
Flavien LALAUZE
Christian LAMARSALLE
Laurie LANGANNE
Anne Sophie LAROCHE
Pauline LAROCHE
Marie Laure LEBON
Charlotte LEWIS
Elienor LEWIS

Oceane LOIRAT

Mila LOMBARDO

m EASY JUMPING

Cheval

ANTARESSE DE LUZ - CLUBPON
NORIA - CLUBPON

BUG ROYALE - CLUBPON
GUARDIOLA - CLUBPON

VEGAS DE BONNETIERE - CLUBPON
ANABEL DES ESSARTS - CLUBPON
BOLICHE DES GACHOTS - CLUBPON
URRACO DU PAQUIER - CLUBPON
AUSTRAL QUALITY - CLUBPON

GUET APENS DE PALAVA - CLUBPON
ALYOSSA - CLUBPON

CRACK DU BLONDEL - CLUBPON
DONNA LEON - CLUBPON
MEZENNEST FABIOLA - CLUBPON
CALYPSO UTOPIA - CLUBPON
GERICAULT DE MAHE - CLUBPON
DEHLI DES GORGES - CLUBPON
FRIMOUSSE DE POULANGE - CLUBPON
MACHACA J MOR - CLUBPON
DJANEIRO DE TALVERN - CLUBPON
MIDNIGHT MADNESS FAST - CLUBPON
MIDNIGHT MADNESS FAST - CLUBPON
BALLANIA DE L'ETAPE - CLUBPON
JOLY'S FLASH - CLUBPON

DINO - CLUBPON

KILLASOLAN STAR - CLUBPON
URANIE DU PLOT - CLUBPON
GARBOSA PY - CLUBPON

TOP NESS - CLUBPON

DELTA DES BAUX - CLUBPON
RISKETOU DU CHAPELAN - CLUBPON
UNIQUIDAM DE BLANY - CLUBPON
SOCRATE LANDAIS - CLUBPON
CAUDALIE DES CAZERS - CLUBPON
CORNELUS - CLUBPON

UNORIO FAYETTES - CLUBPON
SUJOKA CHAISERON - CLUBPON
VILROSE VARENNES - CLUBPON
TIPSY DU TRESSON - CLUBPON
ALOES DE DAO - CLUBPON
POLYVALENT - CLUBPON

SHALIMAR DE MALAF - CLUBPON
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N° Tétiere
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653
654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662

Cavalier

Emmy LOOTVOET
Jordane MALNATI
Maud MARGERIE
Loan MARTEL

Eve MENA

Lou Anne MENDOZA
Sabine MONSAURET
Gabriel MORANDIN

Chloe MORIN
Meredith OBLETTE
Kayla OSTAN
Darya PALAZZOLO

Allex PALET

Eleonore PALLUEL
Alexandra PANTANO
Eugenie PELLAT
Melodie PELLET

Claude PERILLAT MERCEROZ

Clemence PERRET
Stephanie PERRET
Alice PHILIPPE
Axelle PITET
Baptiste PIZZERA

Maxence PIZZERA

Amala POULSEN
Lucile PURRO

Lilou PUTIN

Charlie Sol QUINTERO

Salomee RAGE
Valentina REITANO
Annabelle RIDRAY
Garance RIGAUD
Kelly ROGER ROY
Clarysse ROGUET
Marion ROGUET
Lena RYBA

m EASY JUMPING

Cheval

TYPE TOP DE BISSIEUX - CLUBPON
ROUANA DES BEAUX - CLUBPON
CUARTHAGO BEL Z - CLUBPON

FAN DE NAO - CLUBPON

UN PEU DE MONS - CLUBPON
VERCORS DE L'OLYMPE - CLUBPON
REX DE CRASSY - CLUBPON

| LOVE IBIZA - CLUBPON

MEZENNEST FABIOLA - CLUBPON
RAFALE DES BRUYERES - CLUBPON
BANJO JULRY - CLUBPON

DONNA LEON - CLUBPON
DELICATESSEN EOZ - CLUBPON
GAMIN DE L'ETAPE - CLUBPON
ELIXIR ROYAL BELAIR - CLUBPON
SEULENTETE HUGAUX - CLUBPON
TOP TEN VEPHI - CLUBPON

CLOWN DE ST PRIEST - CLUBPON
HORTENSE - CLUBPON

BORRIS HOPE - CLUBPON

BAILADOR ER - CLUBPON

QUETZALE DU TREVOUX - CLUBPON
QUETZALE DU TREVOUX - CLUBPON
DAY DANCER DEMARLIERE - CLUBPON
VERCORS DE L'OLYMPE - CLUBPON
CEN ES UN DU CHAPELAN - CLUBPON
PAV EARLY SHIRLY - CLUBPON

CEN ES UN DU CHAPELAN - CLUBPON
PAV EARLY SHIRLY - CLUBPON
SHALIMAR DE MALAF - CLUBPON
TAINCWM VERON - CLUBPON
VIFARGENT DE MARLIERE - CLUBPON
ALFA DE MOYON - CLUBPON

QUEL HASARD - CLUBPON

VODKA DES HOTEAUX - CLUBPON
MIGCHELSHOEVE'S CAVALIA - CLUBPON
FELIZ - CLUBPON

VIVA DES VENTS - CLUBPON
CARMEN DEL MAZ - CLUBPON
MIGHTY SANTAFE - CLUBPON

VITO DE LA CHARNIAZ - CLUBPON
VAS Y JONKIERE - CLUBPON
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N° Tétiere
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680

Cavalier

Valerie SAGNARD
Karine SAKOTO

Chloe SAVOY

Margret SCHAUENBURG
Tiziana SCRIMA

lva SHOREY

Margault TARDY
Stephanie THUILIER
Axelle TOUSSAINT
Marie TRABAUD
Marion TRUMEL
Lena URVOY
Florence VITE
Leane VIVES
Yannick VULLIENS
Paula WACK

Cheval

SKAHANAGH WIGEON - CLUBPON
ROCIERO DE ARROYO - CLUBPON
ARAMIS DE CHAVANNES - CLUBPON
ANGEL - CLUBPON

STOLZI - CLUBPON

LI1ZZY CASEY - CLUBPON
MEZENNEST FABIOLA - CLUBPON
COCA DE L'ORGRIS Z - CLUBPON
CARINOSO DE TROYA - CLUBPON
SEGARA - CLUBPON

MIC MAC - CLUBPON

AMALFI - CLUBPON

UNIFLORE WINSMILL - CLUBPON
RANGER DE LA COMBE - CLUBPON
DARSHAAN BLOO - CLUBPON
DJANEIRO DE TALVERN - CLUBPON
FOR YOU DU CHENE - CLUBPON
VOGRAINE DE MANCY - CLUBPON

WnIUme sy suveinG
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